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1° Memorial " Elena Lago"

Staffetta 8x25sl

Tezze sul Brenta, Domenica 15/11/2009 ore 13:33
TL: - Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Atleta

FREZZA LAURA
GOTTARDO SAMUELE
MATTEAZZI VERONICA
TERRIN MARCO

DALL'OSTO ALESSIA
DALLA FINA ANDREA
FILIPPI ANNA
ANDRIOLO GABRIELE

CASAROTTO MARCO
TRENTIN TOMMASO
AVER EMMA
QUADRI MARIANNA

SPEROTTO ALESSANDRO
BASSAN VIRGINIA

ZONTA NICOLO
TOMBOLATO SOFIA

ACERBI PIETRO
ORLANDO MASSIMILIANO
BOIFAVA BRIGITTA

SCARLASSARA FRANCESCA

FANTIN DAVIDE
AUDDINO SOFIA
VISENTIN GILBERTO
CASAGRANDE LAURA

SPINA GIUSEPPE
GUARNATI VALENTINA
ZANOTTI CAMILLA PIA
SALVARO ALBERTO

MARIGO TOMMASO
RIGONI SARA
TONELLO GIACOMO
SALVALAIO SARA

Serie

Anno

2000
1999
2000
1999

2000
2000
2000
1999

2000
2000
2001
2001

1999
2000
1999
2000

1999
1999
2000
2000

1999
2000
1999
2000

1999
2000
2001
1999

1999
2000
2000
2000

RISULTATI

Societa

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.

SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL

SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOTO Vv

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD

SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOTO Vv

A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO

FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.

Foglion. 1
15/11/2009
Cat.: Assoluti
Tempo Pti
01:49.8
01:54.6
02:06.6
01:41.6 4
01:43.5
01:47.2
01:49.8
01:38.2 14

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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N 1° Memorial " Elena Lago" Foglio n. 2

15/11/2009
VENETO RISULTATI
SIMIONI FEDERICO 1999
. ZANCHIN ANGELICA 2000 _
2 2 S EGORARG ANNA 500p CENTRONUOTO CITTADELLA 01:38.4 10
BONTORIN MARIKA 2000
GUIDOLIN DAVIDE 1999
) GNOATO FEDERICO 1999 , _
3 1 CNTINATO CRISTIAN Logo CENTRONUOTO ROSA 01:389 8
TASSOTTI CARLOTTA 2001
QUESTORI BEATRICE 2000
. RUGGERO NICOLO 2000 _
4 3 R AMBAZ20 SORIA 5000 CS: TEAM PADOVA 01:406 6
CONTARINI ILARIA 2000
FIORUCCI ALESSIO 1999
. TOMI NICHOLAS 1999 _
5 4 FRANCESCHETTI FEDERICA 2000 2S-d-ROVIGONUOTO olals 2
INVERNIZZI GIULIA 2000
SANTELLO EDDA 2000
. VELEER PIERPAOLO 2000 _
& 5 BASSO GIACOMO “ag AS.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:46.4
FERRARI GIOVANNI 1999
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